Girls Track

Division 1
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood
Dallas
Hazleton Area
WVW
Pittston Area

Tuesday, 3/29
Northwest Area @
Nanticoke @
Tunkhannock @

Tuesday, 4/12
Northwest Area @
Tunkhannock @
Hanover Area @

Tuesday, 4/26
Nanticoke @
Tunkhannock @
Holy Redeemer @

Monday, 5/9
Holy Redeemer @
Northwest Area @
Lake-Lehman @

Division 2
Nanticoke
Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Northwest Area
Tunkhannock

Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Holy Redeemer

Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman
Nanticoke

Northwest Area
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area

Nanticoke
Tunkhannock
Hanover Area

Score
101-49
111-22

76.5-68.5

99-51
95-55
74-65

115-29
87-62
105-40

81-48
87-63
118-24

Wednesday, 3/30
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Berwick @

Pittston Area @

Wednesday, 4/13
Berwick @

Wyoming Valley West @
Crestwood @

Wednesday, 4/27
Crestwood @

Pittston Area @

Wyoming Valley West @

Tuesday, 5/10
Hazleton Area @
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Hazleton Area
Dallas
Wyoming Valley West

Wilkes-Barre Area
Dallas
Pittston Area

Hazleton Area
Dallas
Wilkes-Barre Area

Pittston Area
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area

Score
129-19
114-35
104-45

110-38
112-38
83-67

87-63
98-52
83-62

80-70
98-52
126-24

Tuesday, 4/5

Lake-Lehman @
Wyoming Area @
Tunkhannock @

Tuesday, 4/19
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @
Wyoming Area @

Tuesday, 5/3
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Nanticoke

Nanticoke
Northwest Area
Holy Redeemer

Wyoming Area
Tunkhannock
Northwest Area

Score

95-53
134-23
110-35

102-43
107-36
91.5-47.5

92-58
114-32
81-68

Wednesday, 4/6
Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @
Crestwood @

Wednesday, 4/20
Dallas @
Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @

Wednesday, 5/4
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Hazleton Area @
Wyoming Valley West @

Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Valley West

Crestwood (5/6)
Wyoming Valley West
Berwick

Crestwood
Dallas
Berwick

Score
108-41
126-19

99-50

92-58
118-32
82-59

123-27
108-42
93-46






